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NOTICE

LIST OF GOVERNMENT OF INDIA HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2OT3

Sl. No. Gazetted Holiday Date Day of week

1 Milad-Un-Nabi/ Id-E-Milad
(Birthday of Prophet

Mohammad)

January 25 Friday

2. Republic Day January 26 Saturday

a
J. Holi/ Dolyatra March2T Wednesday

4. Good Friday March29 Friday

5 Vaisakhadi (Bengal) April 15 Monday

6. Mahavir Jayanti April24 Wednesday

7. Buddha Purnima May 25 Saturday

8. Idu'l Fitr August 09 Friday

9. Independence Day August 15 Thursday

10. Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday October 02 Wednesday

11 Additional day for Dussehra
(Maha Saptami)

October 11 Friday

t2. Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami) October 13 Sunday

13. Idu 'lZuha (Bakrid) October 16 Wednesday

14. Diwali (Deepavali) November 03 Sunday

15. Muharram November i4 Thursday

16. Guru Nanak's Birthday November 17 Sunday

17. Christmas Day December 25 Wednesday
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UST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAY FOR THE YEAR 2OI3
SI. No. Restricted Holidays &

Connected Festivals
Date Day of week

I New Years Day January 01 Tuesdav

2. Makarsankranti/ Pongal January 14 Monday

3. Guru Gobinda Singh's Birthday January 18 Friday

4. Netaji's Birth Day Ianuary 23 Wednesday

5. Sripanchami February 14 Thursday

6. Basanta Panchami February l5 Fridby

7. Fateha YazDaham February 22 Friday

8. Guru Ravidas's Birthday February 25 Monday

9. Swamy Dayanand Saraswati' s

Birthday
March 07 Thursday

10.. Maha Shivaratri March 10 Sunday

n Birthday of Sri Ramkrishna March 13 Wednesday

t2. Indian New Year's Day March22 Friday

13. Holikadhamaka March26 Tuesday

14. Chaitra S ukladi/Gu dilP adav a/
Usadt/Cheti Chand

April 11 Thursday

15. Dr. B. R. Ambedkar's
BirthdayAvlesadi/ Vaisakhadi

(Beneal)

April 14 Sunday

t6. Ramnavami April 19 Friday

t7. Birthday of Rabindaranath May 09 Thursday

18. HajaratAli's Birthday May 24 Friday

t9. Jamatri Sasthi (Bengal) June 15 Saturday

20. Shab-E-Barat June 25 Tuesday

2r. Rathayatra July 10 Wednesday

22. Jamat-Ul-Vida August 02 Friday

zJ. Sub-e-Qdar August 06 Tuesday

24. Naga Panchami August l1 Sunday



SI. No. Restricted Holidays &
Connected Festivals

Date Day of week

25. Persi New Year's Day August 18 Sunday

26. Raksha Bandhan August 20 Tuesday

27. Amar Nath Yatra August 21 Wednesday

28. Janmastami August 28 Wednesday

29. Gokulashtami August 29 Thursday

30. Jewish New Year's Day September 05 Thursday

31 Vinayaka Chaturthi/ Ganesh
Chaturthi

September 09 Monday

?) Biswakarma Puja September 17 Tuesday

JJ. Mahalaya Amavasya October 04 Friday

34. Durga Puja (Maha Astami) October 12 Saturday

35. Durga Puja (Maha Navami) October 13 Sunday

36. Kojagori Lakshmi Puja October 18 Friday

37. Kali Puja November 02 Saturday

38. Bhai-Duj/ Bhatri Dwitiya
(Beneal)

November 05 Tuesday

39. Chhat November 08 Friday

40. Jagadhatri Puja November 11 Monday

41. Guru Tegh Bahadur's Marfydom
Day

November 24 Sunday

42. Christmas Eve December 24 Tuesday
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